Lonstruction



Peace Ave

Scan Here to see available lots =




ESTATES

@7 Holland

1 6,200
2 6,200
5 6,200
4 6,200
S 6,200
6 TBD
7 TBD
8 TBD
9 6,634
10 6,634
1 6,634
12 6,634
13 6,634
14 6,634
15 6,634
16 6,944
17 6,944
18 7,100

Price

Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us

Call Now to Reserve

956.867.8363 | 956.239.0487

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
2%
30
S

52
33
34
35
36

7,750
7,750
7,750
2yl
7,750
7,750
7,750
11,005
11,900
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825

Price

Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

Price List

6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,825
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300
6,300

Price

Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us
Call Us




TRUJFIT

ATHLETIC CLUBS
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E. Mile 2

Mims Veterans
Elementary Memorial
School patnrsrs High School

E. Mile 2

R A, 4

N. Mayberry Ave

Holland Ave
Conway Ave

#DOLLAR TREE

WELLS
FARGO

YCVS

pharmacy

o g aris

Griffin Pkwy

495 Griffin Pkwy

Mexicana, TAcf) SiLVERS )
Elementary BELL ——— Auto

Y/zone
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