

The perfect location to build your forever home

A Beautiful & Modern Gated Community Coming to a perfect location in the epicenter of North Mission

Lots Starting in the \$69,000's

B300 Construction

Call Now to Reserve

Subdivision Map





Call Now to Reserve



Price List

	_			_			-	
Lot	SqFt	Price	Lot	SqFt	Price	Lot	SqFt	Price
1	6,200	Call Us	19	7,750	Call Us	37	6,825	Call Us
2	6,200	Call Us	20	7,750	Call Us	38	6,825	Call Us
3	6,200	Call Us	21	7,750	Call Us	39	6,825	Call Us
4	6,200	Call Us	22	7,750	Call Us	40	6,825	Call Us
5	6,200	Call Us	23	7,750	Call Us	41	6,825	Call Us
6	TBD	Call Us	24	7,750	Call Us	42	6,825	Call Us
7	TBD	Call Us	25	7,750	Call Us	43	6,825	Call Us
8	TBD	Call Us	26	11,005	Call Us	44	6,825	Call Us
9	6,634	Call Us	27	11,900	Call Us	45	6,825	Call Us
10	6,634	Call Us	28	6,825	Call Us	46	6,300	Call Us
11	6,634	Call Us	29	6,825	Call Us	47	6,300	Call Us
12	6,634	Call Us	30	6,825	Call Us	48	6,300	Call Us
13	6,634	Call Us	31	6,825	Call Us	49	6,300	Call Us
14	6,634	Call Us	32	6,825	Call Us	50	6,300	Call Us
15	6,634	Call Us	33	6,825	Call Us	51	6,300	Call Us
16	6,944	Call Us	34	6,825	Call Us	52	6,300	Call Us
17	6,944	Call Us	35	6,825	Call Us	53	6,300	Call Us
18	7,100	Call Us	36	6,825	Call Us	54	6,300	Call Us
						55	6,300	Call Us



Call Now to Reserve

Holland

ESTATES

Holland

